
Central Railway Engg. Deptt.

DETAILS OF CONTRACTS CONCLUDED DURING THE  MONTH OF OCT-2012

Solapur Divison

Tender No. Iem/Nature of Work Mode of

Tender 

Enquiry

Date. of

publication 

of NIT

Types of

bidding 

(single/ 

two bid

system)

Last date

of receipt

of tender

Nos. of

Tender 

received

Nos.& names of

parties qualified after

technical evaluation.

Nos.& 

names of

parties not

qualified 

after 

technical 

evaluation

Whether 

contract 

awarded 

to lowest

tendere/ 

evaluated

Contract No. &

date. / LOA No.

& Date

Name of

Contractor

Value of

Contract

Scheduled 

date of

completion 

of suplies

23/2012/01 OF

21.08.2012

Improvement to

approach road and

circulating area of

Goods shed at Belapur

station on Daund –

Manmad section. b.

Improvement to

approach road to the

Running Room at

Puntamba station on

Daund–Manmad 

section. c.

Improvement to

approach road of

goods shed at

Kopargaon station on

Daund–Manmad 

section. d.

Improvement to

circulating area of

goods shed at

Kopargaon station on

Daund–Manmad 

section. e.

Improvement to road

surface of LC Gate

Nos. 2, 5, 6 and 8 on

Daund – Manmad

section. f.

Improvement to road

surface of LC Gate 

Open 21.08.2012 Single 27.09.2012 3 1) M/s Sai Stone

Crusher of Daund 2)

Shri. Sandeep

Roopchandani of

Solapur & 3) M/s

Diamond 

Construction of

Kopergaon

No Yes No.SUR/W/1310/

GT/23/2012/01     

Date :

18.10.2012

M/s Sai Stone

Crusher of

Daund

7644689.75 06 (sIX)

Months

Monthly position Oct.12.xlsx



Central Railway Engg. Deptt.

DETAILS OF CONTRACTS CONCLUDED DURING THE  MONTH OF OCT-2012

Solapur Divison

Tender No. Iem/Nature of Work Mode of

Tender 

Enquiry

Date. of

publication 

of NIT

Types of

bidding 

(single/ 

two bid

system)

Last date

of receipt

of tender

Nos. of

Tender 

received

Nos.& names of

parties qualified after

technical evaluation.

Nos.& 

names of

parties not

qualified 

after 

technical 

evaluation

Whether 

contract 

awarded 

to lowest

tendere/ 

evaluated

Contract No. &

date. / LOA No.

& Date

Name of

Contractor

Value of

Contract

Scheduled 

date of

completion 

of suplies

23/2012/02 OF

21.08.2012

Daund - Improvement

to Goods shed, b.

Development of

approach road to milk

siding at Daund

station. c. Development

of milk siding at Daund

station. Tender Notice

No.23/2012/02 of

21.08.2012 TOD :

27.09.2012.

Open 21.08.2012 Single 27.09.2012 1 M/s Sai Stone Crusher

of Daund

No Yes No.SUR/W/1310/

GT/23/2012/02     

Date :

18.10.2012

M/s Sai Stone

Crusher of

Daund

63,29,397.69 06 (sIX)

Months

11/2012/04 

dated 

25.04.2012 

a) Elimination of

Unmanned LC gate

No.29 @ Kms. 451/1-2

between Bamni-

Sangola stations by

providing RUB of

5.00m x 4.50 m on

Kurduwadi – Miraj

section. b) Elimination

of Unmanned LC gate

No.35 @ Kms.466/6-7

between Wasud -

Javale stations by

providing RUB of

5.00m x 4.50 m on

Kurduwadi –Miraj

section. c) Elimination

of Unmanned LC gate

No. 44 @ Kms. 504/3-4

between Dhalgaon-

Langarpeth stations by

providing RUB of

5.00m x 4.50 m on

Kurduwadi – Miraj

section.

Open 25.04.2012 Single 03.07.2012 2 1) Shri. Sandeep

Roopchandani of

Solapur 2) Shri.

Narsimhaswami 

Construction of Mairaj

No Yes No.SUR/W/1310/

GT/11/2011/04           

Date: 30.10.2012

Shri. 

Sandeep 

Roopchanda

ni of Solapur

3,02,52,778.91 12(Twelve)

Monthly position Oct.12.xlsx



Central Railway Engg. Deptt.

DETAILS OF CONTRACTS CONCLUDED DURING THE  MONTH OF OCT-2012

Solapur Divison

Tender No. Iem/Nature of Work Mode of

Tender 

Enquiry

Date. of

publication 

of NIT

Types of

bidding 

(single/ 

two bid

system)

Last date

of receipt

of tender

Nos. of

Tender 

received

Nos.& names of

parties qualified after

technical evaluation.

Nos.& 

names of

parties not

qualified 

after 

technical 

evaluation

Whether 

contract 

awarded 

to lowest

tendere/ 

evaluated

Contract No. &

date. / LOA No.

& Date

Name of

Contractor

Value of

Contract

Scheduled 

date of

completion 

of suplies

11/2012/05 

dated 

25.04.2012 

a) Elimination of

Unmanned LC gate

No.61 @ Kms. 545/5-6

between Arag- Bolvad

stations by providing

RUB of 5.00m x 4.50 m

on Kurduwadi – Miraj

section. b) Elimination

of Unmanned LC gate

No.65 @ Kms. 552/7-8

between Arag- Bolvad

stations by providing

RUB of 5.00m x 4.50m

on Kurduwadi – Miraj

section. c) Elimination

of Unmanned LC gate

No.68 @ Kms. 557/7-8

between Arag- Bolvad

stations by providing

RUB of 5.00m x 4.50m

on Kurduwadi – Miraj

section.

Open 25.04.2012 Single 03.07.2012 2 1) Shri. Sandeep

Roopchandani of

Solapur 2) Shri.

Narsimhaswami 

Construction of Mairaj

No Yes No.SUR/W/1310/

GT/11/2011/05           

Date: 30.10.2012

Shri. 

Sandeep 

Roopchanda

ni of Solapur

2,87,97,111.75 12(Twelve)

19/2012/04 

dated 

12.07.2012

Repairs &

Renovation of

booking office at

Solapur Station.”

Open 

Tender.

12.07.2012 Single. 17.08.2012 6 01 M/s. Suraj 

Construction, Mohol.

02 Sadguru Enterprises, 

Solapur

03 Vishal R. Bhattad, 

Solapur.

04 M/s. Shreeji 

Construction, Solapur.

05 M/s. N.K. 

Construction, Solapur.

06 Chhaya Enterprises, 

Solapur

nil Yes SUR/W/1310/GT/

19/2012/04/SUR 

dtd 29.10.2012

Chhaya 

Enterprises,

Govt.Regd. 

Contractor.

Plot No. 12,

Sai Shri

Banglows No.

10,

Narmada 

Nagar, Saiful,

Vijapur Road,

Solapur.

12,61,630.84. 28.01.2013

Monthly position Oct.12.xlsx


